



1386

AIR HANDLER COMPONENTS

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		880131T 2	AIR HANDLER	1		
1		883955T 1	ADAPTOR PLATE KIT	1		
2	27	14697 4	GASKET	1		2,5
3	27	850058 1	GASKET	1		5
4		855952T 3	REED BLOCK	6		
5	10	55715	SCREW (1/4-20 X .88)	12		
6		879892T	OIL PUMP	1		
7	23	855364	BUSHING	3		
8	25	855362	GROMMET	3		
9	12	817274	WASHER	3		
10	10	818934 30	SCREW (M8 x 30)	3		
11		883954T 1	AIR PLENUM KIT	1		
12		858535	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1		
13	25	62702 1	O RING	1		
14	22	883402	FITTING	1		
15	54	816311T	STA STRAP	2		
16	32	856060 65	TUBING	1		
17		883956T 1	THROTTLE BODY KIT	1		
18	25	855423	O RING	1		
19	10	821300 40	SCREW	4		
20		854445	MAP SENSOR	1		
21		804873	BRACKET	1		
22	10	19937 16	SCREW (M6 X 16)	1		
23	10	821300 25	SCREW (M6 x 25)	4		
24	12	40023 16	WASHER	4		
25	10	883942	SCREW	6		
26	54	883941	CLIP	2		
27		883926	BRACKET	2		
28	25	834985	GROMMET	4		
29	23	822003	BUSHING	4		
30		883953T 1	FUEL RAIL	1		
31	10	840118	SCREW	11		
32		840422A 1	COVER KIT	2		
33	25	62702 1	O RING	2		
34		840481	FUEL INJECTOR	6		
35		NSS	O RING	12		
36		883382 1	RETAINER	7		
37		883215 1	FUEL TUBE	1		
38	25	883355	O RING	2		
39	84	840482A 3	INJECTOR HARNESS	1		
40	22	883940	FITTING	1		